Effective Dates - March, 2012

3/4/2012

Health

3/7/2012

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

3/13/2012

Secretary of State

3/14/2012

Finance and Administration

3/19/2012

Dentistry, Board of

Dentistry, Board of

Dentistry, Board of

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Thursday, March 29, 2012

1200-08-12

0400-18-01

1200-01-15

1360-09-01

1200-13-01

0460-01

0460-04

0460-05

1200-08-01

1200-08-02

1200-08-06

1200-08-10

1200-08-11

1200-08-15

1200-08-24

1200-08-25

Trauma Centers

1200-08-12-.01 Preamble
1200-08-12-.02 Authority
1200-08-12-.03 Definitions

1200-08-12-.04
1200-08-12-.05

Requirements
Requirements for Level Ill Trauma Centers

Underground Storage Tank Program

0400-18-01-.01 Program

Underground Storage Tank Program

1200-01-15 Program

Workers’ Compensation Exemption Registration

1360-09-01-.01
1360-09-01-.05

Definitions
Fees

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.05 TennCare CHOICES Program

General Rules

0460-01-.02 Fees

Rules Governing the Practice of Dental Assistants

0460-04-.04 Coronal Polishing Certification

General Rules Governing Schools, Programs and Courses for Dentists, Dental
Hygienists, and Registered Dental Assistants

0460-05-.03 Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental

Assistant

Standards for Hospitals

1200-08-01-.08 Building Standards

Standards for Prescribed Child Care Centers

1200-08-02-.08 Building Standards

Standards for Nursing Homes

1200-08-06-.08 Building Standards

Standards for Ambulatory Surgical Treatment Centers

1200-08-10-.08 Building Standards

Standards for Homes for the Aged

1200-08-11-.07 Building Standards

Standards for Residential Hospice

1200-08-15-.08 Building Standards

Standards for Birthing Centers

1200-08-24-.07 Building Standards

Standards for Assisted Care Living Facilities
1200-08-25-.09 Building Standards
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Health

Health

Health

3/20/2012

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

3/26/2012

Occupational and Physical Therapy
Examiners

Health

3/30/2012

Secretary of State

Thursday, March 29, 2012

1200-08-28

1200-08-32

1200-08-35

0400-01-01

0400-02-02

0400-02-05

1150-01

1200-34-01

1360-01-02

Standards for HIV Supportive Living Facilities

1200-08-28-.08

Building Standards

Standards for End Stage Renal Dialysis Clinics

1200-08-32-.08

Building Standards

Standards for Outpatient Diagnostic Centers

1200-08-35-.08

Building Standards

Fees and Charges for Certain Departmental Services

0400-01-01-.03

State Parks Entrance Fees and Parking Fees

Public Use and Recreation

0400-02-02-.05

Camping

Vehicles and Traffic Safety

0400-02-05-.03

Bicycles

General Rules Governing the Practice of Physical Therapy

1150-01-.06

Fees

Pain Management Clinics

1200-34-01-.01
1200-34-01-.02
1200-34-01-.03
1200-34-01-.04
1200-34-01-.05
1200-34-01-.06
1200-34-01-.07
1200-34-01-.08
1200-34-01-.09
1200-34-01-.10

Filing of Rules
1360-01-02

Purpose

Definitions

Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication
Fees

Inspections and Investigations
Notifications

Medical Director Responsibilities
Certificate Holder Responsibilities
Training Requirements

Civil Penalties

Filing of Rules
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