Effective Dates - March, 2012

3/4/2012

37-72012			
Health	1200-08-12	Trauma Centers 1200-08-1201 1200-08-1202 1200-08-1203 1200-08-1204 1200-08-1205	Preamble Authority Definitions Requirements Requirements for Level III Trauma Centers
3/7/2012			
Environment and Conservation	<u>0400-18-01</u>	Underground Storage Tank Program 0400-18-0101 Program	
Environment and Conservation	1200-01-15	Underground Storage Tank Program 1200-01-15 Program	
3/13/2012			
Secretary of State	1360-09-01	Workers' Compens 1360-09-0101 1360-09-0105	sation Exemption Registration Definitions Fees
3/14/2012			
Finance and Administration	1200-13-01	TennCare Long-Te	erm Care Programs TennCare CHOICES Program
3/19/2012			·
Dentistry, Board of	0460-01	General Rules	
		0460-0102	Fees
Dentistry, Board of	<u>0460-04</u>	Rules Governing the Practice of Dental Assistants	
		0460-0404	Coronal Polishing Certification
Dentistry, Board of	<u>0460-05</u>	General Rules Governing Schools, Programs and Courses for Dentists, Denta Hygienists, and Registered Dental Assistants	
		0460-0503	Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant
Health	1200-08-01	Standards for Hosp	pitals
		1200-08-0108	Building Standards
Health	<u>1200-08-02</u>	Standards for Pres	scribed Child Care Centers
		1200-08-0208	Building Standards
Health	<u>1200-08-06</u>	Standards for Nurs	
Health	<u>1200-08-10</u>	1200-08-0608 Standards for Amh	Building Standards pulatory Surgical Treatment Centers
Ticulti	1200 00 10	1200-08-1008	Building Standards
Health	1200-08-11	Standards for Hom	
		1200-08-1107	Building Standards
Health	<u>1200-08-15</u>	Standards for Resi	idential Hospice
		1200-08-1508	Building Standards
Health	1200-08-24	Standards for Birth	-
Uaalib	1000 00 05	1200-08-2407	Building Standards
Health	<u>1200-08-25</u>	Standards for Assi 1200-08-2509	sted Care Living Facilities Building Standards
		,200 00 20 .03	Bulling Standards

Thursday, March 29, 2012 Page 1 of 2

Health	1200-08-28	Standards for HIV Supportive Living Facilities		
		1200-08-2808	Building Standards	
Health	<u>1200-08-32</u>	Standards for End	d Stage Renal Dialysis Clinics	
		1200-08-3208	Building Standards	
Health	1200-08-35	Standards for Outpatient Diagnostic Centers		
		1200-08-3508	Building Standards	
3/20/2012				
Environment and Conservation	0400-01-01	Fees and Charges for Certain Departmental Services		
		0400-01-0103	State Parks Entrance Fees and Parking Fees	
Environment and Conservation	0400-02-02	Public Use and Recreation		
		0400-02-0205	Camping	
Environment and Conservation 0400-02-0		Vehicles and Traffic Safety		
		0400-02-0503	Bicycles	
3/26/2012				
Occupational and Physical Therapy Examiners	<u>1150-01</u>	General Rules Go	overning the Practice of Physical Therapy	
	<u>1150-01</u>	General Rules Go	overning the Practice of Physical Therapy Fees	
	1150-01 1200-34-01		Fees	
Examiners		1150-0106	Fees	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer	Fees nt Clinics	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101	Fees at Clinics Purpose	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102 1200-34-0103	Fees nt Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102 1200-34-0103 1200-34-0104	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication Fees	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0103 1200-34-0104 1200-34-0105 1200-34-0106 1200-34-0107	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication Fees Inspections and Investigations	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102 1200-34-0104 1200-34-0105 1200-34-0106 1200-34-0107 1200-34-0108	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication Fees Inspections and Investigations Notifications Medical Director Responsibilities Certificate Holder Responsibilities	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemen 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102 1200-34-0104 1200-34-0105 1200-34-0106 1200-34-0107 1200-34-0108 1200-34-0109	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication Fees Inspections and Investigations Notifications Medical Director Responsibilities Certificate Holder Responsibilities Training Requirements	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemer 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102 1200-34-0104 1200-34-0105 1200-34-0106 1200-34-0107 1200-34-0108	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication Fees Inspections and Investigations Notifications Medical Director Responsibilities Certificate Holder Responsibilities	
Examiners		1150-0106 Pain Managemen 1200-34-0101 1200-34-0102 1200-34-0104 1200-34-0105 1200-34-0106 1200-34-0107 1200-34-0108 1200-34-0109	Fees at Clinics Purpose Definitions Certification, Renewal, and Reapplication Fees Inspections and Investigations Notifications Medical Director Responsibilities Certificate Holder Responsibilities Training Requirements	

1360-01-02

Filing of Rules

Thursday, March 29, 2012 Page 2 of 2